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70(a) 6b75de AMRITA DAS English 83 Bengali 80 Physics 90 Chemistry 90 Mathematics 92 Biology 77 435 87.33

147(a) bfbe7f Animesh Mandal English 82 Bengali 77 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 90 Physics 72 Biology 91 412 83.67

478(a) 2f7cd3 Bipul Biswas English 77 Bengali 80 Chemistry 77 Mathematics 68 Physics 60 Biology 82 384 75.33

505(a) 6074a7 Arka Misra English 88 Bengali 80 Physics 65 Computer Science67 Mathematics 74 Chemistry 60 374 74.67

507A ed01bc Amit Kumar Mandal English 75 Bengali 71 Physics 80 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 71 Computer Science80 377 74.67

640A c10d01 Sunanda Ray English 76 Bengali 90 Physics 68 Chemistry 52 Mathematics 66 Biology 65 365 71.83

Form# Name

Sub1_N

ame

Sub1

_MO

Sub2_

Name

Sub2

_MO

Sub3_Na

me

Sub3

_MO

Sub4_Na

me

Sub4

_MO

Sub5_Na

me

Sub

5_M

O

Sub6_Na

me

Sub6

_MO

Bes

t of 

5

Merit 

Marks

93A 6b75de AMRITA DAS English 83 Bengali 80 Physics 90 Chemistry 90 Mathematics 92 Biology 77 435 87.5

431A ed01bc Amit Kumar Mandal English 75 Bengali 71 Physics 80 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 71 Computer Science80 377 76.17
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47A 6b75de AMRITA DAS English 83 Bengali 80 Physics 90 Chemistry 90 Mathematics 92 Biology 77 435 87.5

320A a41d4d BEAUTY DAS English 87 Bengali 82 Chemistry 66 Biology 82 Mathematics 50 Physics 66 383 74.83
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277A a41d4d BEAUTY DAS English 87 Bengali 82 Chemistry 66 Biology 82 Mathematics 50 Physics 66 383 77.5

385A 29547b Anuttama Ghatak English 78 Bengali 77 Biology 82 Chemistry 67 Physics 65 Mathematics 26 369 75.17
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98A a41d4d BEAUTY DAS English 87 Bengali 82 Chemistry 66 Biology 82 Mathematics 50 Physics 66 383 77.5

155A 29547b Anuttama Ghatak English 78 Bengali 77 Biology 82 Chemistry 67 Physics 65 Mathematics 26 369 75.17
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31A ed01bc Amit Kumar Mandal English 75 Bengali 71 Physics 80 Chemistry 50 Mathematics 71 Computer Science80 377 76.17
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24A 29547b Anuttama Ghatak English 78 Bengali 77 Biology 82 Chemistry 67 Physics 65 Mathematics 26 369 73.8

112A 42baac Agniv Sinha English 57 Bengali 80 Physics 46 Chemistry 58 Biology 62 Mathematics 30 303 57.57

Form# Name

Sub1_N

ame

Sub1

_MO

Sub2_

Name

Sub2

_MO

Sub3_Na

me

Sub3

_MO

Sub4_Na

me

Sub4

_MO

Sub5_Na

me

Sub

5_M

O

Sub6_Na

me

Sub6

_MO

Bes

t of 

5

Merit 

Marks

1079A b521f3 Safikul Hoque English 54 Bengali 73 Education 43 Geography 65 Philosophy 90 Pol Science 91 373 74.33

1139A 9c08de Sk Nurjamal English 52 Bengali 77 Education 67 Geography 80 Philosophy 90 0 366 73.83

1306A 0587b2 ADITI MISRA English 67 Bengali 78 Education 56 Geography 52 Philosophy 84 Pol Science 72 357 72.5

1607A 14f06e Aminul Hoque English 48 Bengali 72 Geography 64 Philosophy 91 Pol Science 75 History 52 350 70.3

1850A 0984c2 Priya Das English 55 Bengali 76 Education 82 History 56 Sanskrit 65 Computer Application58 336 68.67

2254A 2fc798 Ayesha Shireen English 48 Bengali 60 Arabic 72 Philosophy 87 Geography 68 0 335 65.83

2348A 6b360a Sourav Barik English 70 Bengali 60 Geography 65 Philosophy 68 Sanskrit 68 History 34 331 65.17

2613A 4a83f8 Alok Karmakar English 64 Bengali 53 Computer Application70 Education 73 Pol Science 61 History 60 328 63.5

2866A 6743c9 Laki Karmakar English 44 Bengali 66 Education 70 Sanskrit 67 History 56 Computer Application52 303 61.5

3055A acb7f8 Mampi Manadal English 55 Bengali 65 Philosophy 63 Pol Science 40 Sanskrit 65 Hindi 47 295 60

3215A 4a9b2a Masraul Hoque English 30 Bengali 64 Geography 81 Philosophy 52 Sociology 60 0 287 58.5

4035A a17521 Jayanta Mandal English 49 Bengali 43 Sanskrit 59 Education 44 Geography 38 Sociology 33 233 46
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255A 60ffe4 Rupam Mandal English 78 Bengali 76 Geography 84 philosophy 76 Sanskrit 80 0 394 79

930A 0984c2 Priya Das English 55 Bengali 76 Education 82 History 56 Sanskrit 65 Computer Application58 336 66.83

1341A acb7f8 Mampi Manadal English 55 Bengali 65 Philosophy 63 Pol Science 40 Sanskrit 65 Hindi 47 295 60

1846A a17521 Jayanta Mandal English 49 Bengali 43 Sanskrit 59 Education 44 Geography 38 Sociology 33 233 46.67
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29A 1003e6 SUBHANKAR MANDALEnglish 83 Bengali 87 Education 76 Philosophy 93 Pol Science 94 History 67 433 84.83

488A 0984c2 Priya Das English 55 Bengali 76 Education 82 History 56 Sanskrit 65 Computer Application58 336 69.67

515A 6743c9 Laki Karmakar English 44 Bengali 66 Education 70 Sanskrit 67 History 56 Computer Application52 303 62.17

1730A a17521 Jayanta Mandal English 49 Bengali 43 Sanskrit 59 Education 44 Geography 38 Sociology 33 233 46.17
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5A 4621cb Monisha Sarkar English 88 Bengali 90 Education 92 Geography 96 Philosophy 96 0 462 93

550A 60ffe4 Rupam Mandal English 78 Bengali 76 Geography 84 philosophy 76 Sanskrit 80 0 394 79.67
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162A 184839 SHILA DAS English 42 Bengali 45 Philosophy 56 Sanskrit 62 History 53 Education 28 258 51.83

616A af6938 Jeli Khatun English 46 Bengali 54 Arabic 52 History 54 Pol Science 51 Philosophy 71 277 55.17
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138A 1003e6 SUBHANKAR MANDALEnglish 83 Bengali 87 Education 76 Philosophy 93 Pol Science 94 History 67 433 86

268A 560ae1 Dia Pal English 81 Bengali 83 Geography 92 Philosophy 81 Pol Science 86 History 73 423 84

751A 60ffe4 Rupam Mandal English 78 Bengali 76 Geography 84 philosophy 76 Sanskrit 80 0 394 78.67

1000A 566165 Sabnam Banu English 72 Bengali 80 History 67 Philosophy 92 Pol Science 77 0 388 76.67

1607A 0587b2 ADITI MISRA English 67 Bengali 78 Education 56 Geography 52 Philosophy 84 Pol Science 72 357 70.67

1925A 6b360a Sourav Barik English 70 Bengali 60 Geography 65 Philosophy 68 Sanskrit 68 History 34 331 66.83
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1/1 d6b43c MUKTA SULTANA English 86 Bengali 87 Arabic 83 Philosophy 98 Geography 85 0 439 87.00
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8A 1003e6 SUBHANKAR MANDALEnglish 83 Bengali 87 Education 76 Philosophy 93 Pol Science 94 History 67 433 87.83

145A b521f3 Safikul Hoque English 54 Bengali 73 Education 43 Geography 65 Philosophy 90 Pol Science 91 373 74.33
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463A 4a83f8 Alok Karmakar English 64 Bengali 53 Computer Application70 Education 73 Pol Science 61 History 60 328 64.83
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263A 14f06e Aminul Hoque English 48 Bengali 72 Geography 64 Philosophy 91 Pol Science 75 History 52 350 73.5

263B 0587b2 ADITI MISRA English 67 Bengali 78 Education 56 Geography 52 Philosophy 84 Pol Science 72 357 73.5

768A acb7f8 Mampi Manadal English 55 Bengali 65 Philosophy 63 Pol Science 40 Sanskrit 65 Hindi 47 295 59.67

818A af6938 Jeli Khatun English 46 Bengali 54 Arabic 52 History 54 Pol Science 51 Philosophy 71 277 58

966A 184839 SHILA DAS English 42 Bengali 45 Philosophy 56 Sanskrit 62 History 53 Education 28 258 52.33
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25A c7b99a Soma Ghosh English 70 Bengali 65 Accountancy 71 Business Studies86 Computer Application48 Costing and Taxation74 366 72.83

97A 726ba9 Dipankar Sarkar English 55 Bengali 54 Accountancy 52 Business Studies57 Computer Application47 0 265 52.83
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200A 2b58b9 Nirmalya Mandal English 71 Bengali 64 Computer Application73 Geography 66 Sanskrit 70 0 344 68.8

322A 4a83f8 Alok Karmakar English 64 Bengali 53 Computer Application70 Education 73 Pol Science 61 History 60 328 65.6

885A 42baac Agniv Sinha English 57 Bengali 80 Physics 46 Chemistry 58 Biology 62 Mathematics 30 303 57.57

1126A af6938 Jeli Khatun English 46 Bengali 54 Arabic 52 History 54 Pol Science 51 Philosophy 71 277 55.4

1640A 184839 SHILA DAS English 42 Bengali 45 Philosophy 56 Sanskrit 62 History 53 Education 28 258 51.6

2451A a17521 Jayanta Mandal English 49 Bengali 43 Sanskrit 59 Education 44 Geography 38 Sociology 33 233 46.6

2513A b96281 Uttam Mandal English 45 Bengali 50 Education 42 History 47 Sanskrit 47 Environmental Science0 231 46.2
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